
Chubbsafes Indonesia

ANGLE TOLERANCE ANGULAR TOLERANCE

DESCRIPTION A < 10 < A < 50 < A < 120 < A < 400 A < 400 A < 20 <A < 100 <A < 500 <A < 1000 1000< A
FINE/MEDIUM 1 ° 30' 20' 10' 5' 0.2 0.3 0.5 1 2

COARSE 1° 30' 1° 30' 15' 10' 0.3 0.5 1 2 2
VERY COARSE 1° 2° 1° 30' 20' 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

2 x 862-268
Washer brass

Cover rockwool

8 x Pan head tapping screw M4x10

Sz 1&2 = 1191-053
Sz 3      = 1193-053
Sz 4      = 1194-053
Sz 5      = 1195-053
Sz 6      = 1196-053

1191-212
Guide lock

- 1191-306 sz 1    = 1 Unit
- 1193-306 sz 2-3 = 1 Unit
                   sz 4-6 = 2 Unit  

Shelf plate

EL Version
StraightBolt lock 

L2666
 Shaft spindle

Lockcase cover
Sz 1 = 1191-305
Sz 2 = 1192-305
Sz 3 = 1193-305
Sz 4 = 1194-305
Sz 5 = 1195-305
Sz 6 = 1196-305

4 x Socket head cap screw M4x15

Nut,Nylock  M4 + Washer M4

T6430 Keypad Rotating
Lock Tecnosicurezza

10 x Pan head tapping screw M4x10

2 x Socket head cap screw M4x12
+ Washer M4

T3330 Rotating back

2 x Socket head cap screw M4x12

Crosstrap

1-2-19-47
3 x Socket head cap screw M6x30

Checked By
Drawn By                 HRY

Dwg No.

Date :

No. No. Part Part Name Issue No.          Date              Mod. Ref. 
Scale

Q
ua

nt
ity

Model

Drawing Name

Sheet: 1 of 1

1193-001-EL

Explode View

Home safe 1 : 5

16-01-20200.0

1 Unit
RAL 7016

QTY/Product : 

FINISH : 
Steel

Material : 

ApproveUTAMAKAN MUTU !!
Perhatian:
Semua ukuran dalam milimeter,Kecuali dinyatakan
KALAU TIDAK DINYATAKAN JANGAN DIUKUR , JIKA RAGU TANYA
HALUSKAN SEMUA SISI TAJAM !


	explode(2)(2)
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View39
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View50
	Drawing View52
	Drawing View62
	Drawing View64
	Drawing View65
	Drawing View67
	Drawing View69
	Drawing View71
	Drawing View73
	Drawing View75
	Drawing View76
	Drawing View78
	Drawing View79
	Drawing View80
	Drawing View82
	Drawing View83


